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No 5 Loreille Philippe / Crosnier Antoine

Pass 35 2:14.634 1 2:14.634 *

Pass 55 4:21.101 2 2:06.467 *

Pass 76 6:26.551 3 2:05.450 *

Pass 96 8:31.744 4 2:05.193 *

Pass 116 10:37.224 5 2:05.480

Pass 140 12:41.173 6 2:03.949 *

Pass 159 14:45.470 7 2:04.297

Pass 179 16:46.990 8 2:01.520 *

Pass 198 18:49.020 9 2:02.030

No 11 Ligabue Georges / Le Gac Pierre

Pass 28 2:02.323 1 2:02.323 *

Pass 48 3:57.661 2 1:55.338 *

Pass 68 5:50.867 3 1:53.206 *

Pass 88 7:43.723 4 1:52.856 *

Pass 108 9:37.507 5 1:53.784

Pass 127 11:30.394 6 1:52.887

Pass 145 13:24.070 7 1:53.676

Pass 163 15:18.406 8 1:54.336

Pass 180 17:11.841 9 1:53.435

Pass 200 19:04.786 10 1:52.945

No 12 Raffier David / Daniel Frederic

Pass 25 1:55.275 1 1:55.275 *

Pass 45 3:45.617 2 1:50.342 *

Pass 65 5:33.475 3 1:47.858 *

Pass 85 7:20.649 4 1:47.174 *

Pass 105 9:07.011 5 1:46.362 **

Pass 120 10:54.338 6 1:47.327

Pass 139 12:40.387 7 1:46.049 *

Pass 156 14:35.006 8 1:54.619

Pass 176 16:27.350 9 1:52.344

Pass 195 18:22.285 10 1:54.935

No 14 Massacrier Thierry / Blanchon Fabienne

Pass 42 2:22.954 1 2:22.954 *

Pass 62 4:36.720 2 2:13.766 *

Pass 82 6:50.004 3 2:13.284 *

Pass 102 9:03.620 4 2:13.616

Pass 126 11:16.484 5 2:12.864 *

Pass 147 13:29.104 6 2:12.620 *

Pass 172 15:41.786 7 2:12.682

Pass 192 17:55.674 8 2:13.888

Pass 211 20:15.475 9 2:19.801

No 17 Chalancon Jacques / Rambaud Jacques

Pass 33 2:07.858 1 2:07.858 *

Pass 53 4:05.881 2 1:58.023 *

Pass 73 6:02.029 3 1:56.148 *

Pass 93 7:58.295 4 1:56.266

Pass 114 9:55.392 5 1:57.097

Pass 133 11:50.121 6 1:54.729 *

Pass 152 13:44.301 7 1:54.180 *

Pass 171 15:40.863 8 1:56.562

Pass 188 17:36.303 9 1:55.440

Pass 206 19:31.421 10 1:55.118

No 26 Buckley Jeffrey / Pesenti Sylvain

Pass 41 2:21.881 1 2:21.881 *

Pass 61 4:32.802 2 2:10.921 *

Pass 81 6:43.981 3 2:11.179

Pass 101 8:54.524 4 2:10.543 *

Pass 124 11:03.793 5 2:09.269 *

Pass 143 13:14.699 6 2:10.906

Pass 167 15:27.798 7 2:13.099

Pass 189 17:38.230 8 2:10.432

Pass 209 19:51.986 9 2:13.756

No 28 Laplace Marc / Vivien Thierry

Pass 27 2:01.841 1 2:01.841 *

Pass 47 3:55.874 2 1:54.033 *

Pass 67 5:49.371 3 1:53.497 *

Pass 87 7:42.621 4 1:53.250 *

Pass 107 9:36.963 5 1:54.342

Pass 128 11:30.995 6 1:54.032

Pass 146 13:25.232 7 1:54.237

Pass 164 15:19.228 8 1:53.996

Pass 181 17:12.761 9 1:53.533

Pass 201 19:06.889 10 1:54.128

No 31 Azzopardi  J. François / Azzopardi M. Ange

Pass 23 1:53.797 1 1:53.797 **

Pass 44 3:43.506 2 1:49.709 *

Pass 64 5:32.844 3 1:49.338 *

Pass 84 7:19.494 4 1:46.650 **

Pass 104 9:06.296 5 1:46.802

Pass 119 10:52.886 6 1:46.590 *

Pass 138 12:39.955 7 1:47.069

Pass 154 14:26.552 8 1:46.597

Pass 175 16:13.132 9 1:46.580 *

Pass 193 18:00.600 10 1:47.468

No 35 Reulet Marc / Reulet Simon

Pass 30 2:04.123 1 2:04.123 *

Pass 50 4:00.772 2 1:56.649 *

Pass 70 5:58.011 3 1:57.239

Pass 90 7:55.810 4 1:57.799

Pass 113 9:54.534 5 1:58.724

Pass 134 11:52.585 6 1:58.051

Pass 153 13:52.060 7 1:59.475

Pass 173 15:51.639 8 1:59.579

Pass 191 17:50.749 9 1:59.110

Pass 208 19:50.470 10 1:59.721

No 37 Sainton Frederic / Rognon Mickael

Pass 40 2:20.135 1 2:20.135 *

Pass 58 4:27.685 2 2:07.550 *

Pass 78 6:36.830 3 2:09.145
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No 37 Sainton Frederic / Rognon Mickael

Pass 98 8:45.304 4 2:08.474

Pass 121 10:54.703 5 2:09.399

Pass 142 13:04.053 6 2:09.350

Pass 162 15:12.613 7 2:08.560

Pass 185 17:22.601 8 2:09.988

Pass 207 19:33.951 9 2:11.350

No 51 Soulet J.Patrick / Galerne Coraline

Pass 26 2:00.006 1 2:00.006 *

Pass 46 3:49.143 2 1:49.137 *

Pass 66 5:37.096 3 1:47.953 *

Pass 86 7:23.863 4 1:46.767 *

Pass 106 9:11.365 5 1:47.502

Pass 123 11:01.809 6 1:50.444

In 160 14:52.234 7 3:50.425

No 60 Bertrand Pascal / Batailler Denis

Pass 32 2:07.045 1 2:07.045 *

Pass 52 4:04.668 2 1:57.623 *

Pass 72 6:01.898 3 1:57.230 *

Pass 92 7:57.265 4 1:55.367 *

Pass 111 9:52.532 5 1:55.267 *

Pass 132 11:47.686 6 1:55.154 *

Pass 151 13:43.094 7 1:55.408

Pass 170 15:39.287 8 1:56.193

Pass 187 17:34.269 9 1:54.982 *

Pass 205 19:30.149 10 1:55.880

No 62 Bajus Franck / Rouhaud Eric

Pass 24 1:54.291 1 1:54.291 *

Pass 43 3:42.215 2 1:47.924 **

Pass 63 5:29.146 3 1:46.931 *

Pass 83 7:16.341 4 1:47.195

Pass 103 9:04.403 5 1:48.062

Pass 118 10:51.817 6 1:47.414

Pass 136 12:39.087 7 1:47.270

Pass 155 14:26.908 8 1:47.821

Pass 174 16:12.974 9 1:46.066 *

Pass 194 18:00.621 10 1:47.647

No 65 Ricaud Patrick / Ferrand Céline

Pass 36 2:15.896 1 2:15.896 *

Pass 56 4:21.349 2 2:05.453 *

Pass 75 6:24.872 3 2:03.523 *

Pass 95 8:28.785 4 2:03.913

Pass 115 10:32.078 5 2:03.293 *

Pass 135 12:36.692 6 2:04.614

Pass 157 14:40.723 7 2:04.031

Pass 178 16:43.849 8 2:03.126 *

Pass 197 18:47.324 9 2:03.475

No 81 Nobillot Thierry / Lafon Pascal

Pass 34 2:09.600 1 2:09.600 *

Pass 54 4:08.557 2 1:58.957 *

Pass 74 6:04.548 3 1:55.991 *

Pass 94 7:59.154 4 1:54.606 *

Pass 112 9:54.343 5 1:55.189

Pass 130 11:46.813 6 1:52.470 *

Pass 149 13:36.548 7 1:49.735 *

Pass 166 15:26.601 8 1:50.053

Pass 182 17:16.188 9 1:49.587 *

Pass 199 19:04.673 10 1:48.485 *

No 82 Mercier Gérard / Mercier Françoise

Pass 31 2:06.991 1 2:06.991 *

Pass 51 4:04.632 2 1:57.641 *

Pass 71 6:01.690 3 1:57.058 *

Pass 91 7:56.965 4 1:55.275 *

Pass 110 9:52.402 5 1:55.437

Pass 131 11:47.030 6 1:54.628 *

Pass 150 13:42.658 7 1:55.628

Pass 169 15:38.045 8 1:55.387

Pass 186 17:34.103 9 1:56.058

Pass 204 19:29.634 10 1:55.531

No 85 Berthelot  J. Robert / Hillairet Brigitte

Pass 37 2:17.741 1 2:17.741 *

Pass 57 4:26.199 2 2:08.458 *

Pass 77 6:32.242 3 2:06.043 *

Pass 97 8:35.442 4 2:03.200 *

Pass 117 10:38.738 5 2:03.296

Pass 137 12:39.797 6 2:01.059 *

Pass 158 14:42.069 7 2:02.272

Pass 177 16:42.405 8 2:00.336 *

Pass 196 18:44.400 9 2:01.995

No 86 Carré Pierre / Quesne Yvan

No 97 Sanchez J. Pierre / Guilliot Christophe

Pass 38 2:19.018 1 2:19.018 *

Pass 59 4:30.006 2 2:10.988 *

Pass 79 6:39.419 3 2:09.413 *

Pass 99 8:47.814 4 2:08.395 *

Pass 122 10:55.744 5 2:07.930 *

Pass 141 13:03.754 6 2:08.010

Pass 161 15:10.689 7 2:06.935 *

Pass 184 17:19.297 8 2:08.608

Pass 203 19:26.617 9 2:07.320

No 639 Davoust J.Claude / Davoust Evelyne

Pass 39 2:20.122 1 2:20.122 *

Pass 60 4:31.498 2 2:11.376 *

Pass 80 6:41.567 3 2:10.069 *

Pass 100 8:53.260 4 2:11.693

Pass 125 11:06.999 5 2:13.739

Pass 144 13:18.654 6 2:11.655

Pass 168 15:32.615 7 2:13.961

Pass 190 17:44.362 8 2:11.747

Pass 210 20:02.108 9 2:17.746
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No 697

No 911 Nicolas Philippe / Nicolas Andy

Pass 29 2:03.405 1 2:03.405 *

Pass 49 3:59.585 2 1:56.180 *

Pass 69 5:53.750 3 1:54.165 *

Pass 89 7:47.769 4 1:54.019 *

Pass 109 9:41.746 5 1:53.977 *

Pass 129 11:36.219 6 1:54.473

Pass 148 13:29.419 7 1:53.200 *

Pass 165 15:22.808 8 1:53.389

Pass 183 17:17.426 9 1:54.618

Pass 202 19:11.202 10 1:53.776


